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EXISTING  GROUND FLOOR
PLANNING APPLICATION REF: 05 / 0471
SUBMITTED: 25th MAY 2005
APPROVED: 6th JULY 2005

PROPOSAL:
(1) TO REMOVE THE EXISTING POLYCARBONATE ROOF, THE UPVC DOUBLE GLAZED

PANELS AND DOORS AND FRONT ELEVATION DWARF WALL.
(2) BUILD UP FROM EXISTING BRICKWORK WITH BRICKS TO MATCH WITH 2 OFF 550MM

BRICK PIERS CAPPED WITH SUITABLE PAD STONES
(3) INSTALL STEEL BEAMS INSTALLED TO ENGINEERS DETAIL
(4) NEW FULLY INSULATED ROOF AND FIBRE GLASS COVERING TO BUILDING

REGULATIONS
(5) TO INSTALL 5 PANEL ALUMINUM POWDER COATED BIFOLD DOORS, ONE FIXED

PANEL GLAZING PANEL AND ADD A 4M X 1.2m DOUBLE GLAZED LANTERN ROOF,
GUTTERING AND FACIAS

(6) INTERNALLY PLASTERED AND PAINTED

2
5
7
0

3
3
0
0

2
5
7
0

3
3
0
0

PROPOSED  GROUND FLOOR EXISTING GROUND  FLOOR

3110 3110

6
1
1
5

6
1
1
5

SITE BO
UNDARY

Internal Plasterboard & Finish

Vapour Barrier

Breather Membrane

Counter Batten/Ventilation Path

Insulation - Mineral Wool

Plywood

GRP Layer

Minimum 70mm

Minimum150mm
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Lantern Detail

All construction details to comply with

the latest Building Regulations, British Standard

Specifications and Codes of Practice.

This drawing is to be read in conjunction with all other relevant materials.

consents. All dimensions to be checked by user and any discrepancies,

Do not Scale. Use figured dimensions only. Subject to site survey and all necessary

Notes:-

errors or omissions to be reported before work commences.
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PLANNING APPLICATION AND BUILDING CONTROL APPLICATION
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